Indexable Milling Tools
10
d1
H
A
B I
d2 D
CR

10 ET154 581-142 ET11 104-T10
12 ET155 581-143
ET14 105-T20
16 ET156 581-144
20 ET157 581-145 ET9 101-T25S
25 ET168 581-146
ET167 105-T30A
32 ET169 581-147
ARPF-M Radius High Precision Finish Modular
ID Code Item Code Flutes D l H d1 M d2 A B E Inserts
FH516 ARPFM-10
2
10 3
26 6.5 M6 9.8 5 14.5 7
ZCFW-100-R…
FH517 ARPFM-12 12 4 ZCFW-120-R…
FH518 ARPFM-16 16 5 32 8.5 M8 12.8
6
17 10 ZCFW-160-R…
FH519 ARPFM-20 20 6
38
10.5 M10 17.8 19 15 ZCFW-200-R…
FH520 ARPFM-25 25 8 12.5 M12 20.8
7
22 17 ZCFW-250-R…
FH521 ARPFM-32 32 10 43 17 M16 28.8 23 22 ZCFW-320-R…
 Inserts p. 11
Tolerance CR: Set-up:
± 0.015 mm ± 0.010 mm
Cutting Conditions Page Page
ARPF D 8 –  32 Semi Finishing  Semi Finishing 14 – 15 Finishing Finishing 14 – 15
© 2015 MMC Hitachi Tool Engineering Europe GmbH
Errors and alterations excepted · Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten
11
INSERTS | Radius High Precision Finish
Indexable Milling Tools | Grades Overview
Fig. 1: ZCFW
Grade
Item Code
Size PCA12M PTH08M
Geometry
Dc R A T ID Code
ZCFW-080-03
8
0.3
9.7 2.1
WF551 WF286
Fig-1
ZCFW-080-05 0.5 WF605 WF287
ZCFW-080-10 1.0 WF552 WF288
ZCFW-100-03
10
0.3
12 2.7
WF553 WF289
ZCFW-100-05 0.5 WF606 WF290
ZCFW-100-10 1.0 WF554 WF291
ZCFW-100-15 1.5 WF555 WF292
ZCFW-100-20 2.0 WF556 WF293
ZCFW-120-03
12
0.3
14.6 3.2
WF557 WF294
ZCFW-120-05 0.5 WF607 WF295
ZCFW-120-10 1.0 WF558 WF296
ZCFW-120-15 1.5 WF559 WF297
ZCFW-120-20 2.0 WF560 WF298
ZCFW-120-30 3.0 WF652 WF299
ZCFW-160-03
16
0.3
16.6 4.2
WF561 WF300
ZCFW-160-05 0.5 WF608 WF301
ZCFW-160-10 1.0 WF562 WF302
ZCFW-160-15 1.5 WF563 WF303
ZCFW-160-20 2.0 WF564 WF304
ZCFW-160-30 3.0 WF653 WF305
ZCFW-200-03
20
0.3
19.9 5.2
WF565 WF306
ZCFW-200-05 0.5 WF609 WF307
ZCFW-200-10 1.0 WF566 WF308
ZCFW-200-15 1.5 WF567 WF309
ZCFW-200-20 2.0 WF568 WF310
ZCFW-200-30 3.0 WF654 WF311
ZCFW-250-03
25
0.3
22.6 6.2
WF610 WF312
ZCFW-250-05 0.5 WF611 WF313
ZCFW-250-10 1.0 WF612 WF314
ZCFW-250-20 2.0 WF613 WF315
ZCFW-250-30 3.0 WF655 WF316
ZCFW-320-03
32
0.3
27.2 7.2
WF614 WF317
ZCFW-320-05 0.5 WF615 WF318
ZCFW-320-10 1.0 WF616 WF319
ZCFW-320-20 2.0 WF617 WF320
ZCFW-320-30 3.0 WF656 WF321
A
R±0.015
Dc
T

PCA12M
PCA12M PCA12M
PTH08M
PTH08M PTH08M
© 2015 MMC Hitachi Tool Engineering Europe GmbH
Errors and alterations excepted · Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten
Carbide Shank
ID Code Item Code D2 M L L1 ls dn dn2 d Type
Without
Airhole
FH137 ASC10-6.5-74-24
6.5 M6
74 24
50
9.3 – 10 A
FH254 ASC10-6.5-84-34 84 34
FH255 ASC10-6.5-114-24
114
24 90
FH138 ASC10-6.5-114-49 49 65
FH139 ASC12-6.5-74-24 74 24
50
11 11.5 12 C
FH256 ASC12-6.5-94-44 94 44
FH257 ASC12-6.5-129-24
129
24 105
FH140 ASC12-6.5-129-64 64 65
With
Airhole
FH141 ASC16-8.5-95-30
8.5 M8
95 30
65
14.5 15.5 16 C
FH258 ASC16-8.5-120-55 120 55
FH142 ASC16-8.5-140-75 140 75
FH260 ASC16-8.5-160-30
160
30 130
FH259 ASC16-8.5-160-95 95 65
FH143 ASC20-10.5-120-50
10.5 M10
120 50 70 18 –
20
A
FH261 ASC20-10.5-170-90Z 170 90 80 18.5 19.5 C
FH144 ASC20-10.5-220-50
220
50 170 18 – A
FH262 ASC20-10.5-220-120Z 120 100
18.5 19.5 CFH263 ASC20-10.5-270-150Z 270 150 120
FH264 ASC20-10.5-270-50Z 270 50 220
FH145 ASC25-12.5-145-65
12.5 M12
145
65
80
23
–
25
A
FH146 ASC25-12.5-265-65 265 200
FH265 ASC25-12.5-215-115 215 115 100
FH266 ASC25-12.5-265-145 265 145 120
FH268 ASC25-12.5-315-65
315
65 250
FH267 ASC25-12.5-315-195 195 120
FH147 ASC32-17-160-80
17 M16
160 80 80
28 32
FH269 ASC32-17-260-140 260 140 120
FH148 ASC32-17-310-80 310 80 230
FH270 ASC32-17-360-240 360 240 120
 SUPER Lock milling chucks or shrink-fi t holders can be used.
 SUPER Lock Aufnahmen oder Schrumpffutter können verwendet
werden.
 Possono essere utilizzati mandrini a forte serraggio SUPER Lock.